
Mogulfest Provincial 2026
Canyon Ski Resort
Jan 30, 2026 (Fri)

Head Judge: HINKEL,Wayne
Chief of Comp: COOPER,Jeremy
T.D.: ROY,Pierre-Olivier
Chief of Scoring: HEAVIN,Edie
Judge 1(T&L): LATRREILLE,Gil
Judge 2(T&L): LATUILIPPE,Martin
Judge 3(T&L): PICHET,Hubert
Judge 4(Air): VILLNEUVE,Cynthia
Judge 5(Air): MURPHY,Andrea

Course: Czech Mate
Length: 186 m
Width: 21 m
Pitch: 25,5 deg
Pace: Male = 22.19, Female = 27.93
_____________ Head Judge
_____________ Chief of Scoring
_____________ T.D.

------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Moguls                   Event                     Date: Jan 30, 2026 (Fri)
Female                   (By  Score)               Time: 2:52 pm
Canyon Ski Resort        Mogulfest Provincial                          
------------------------------------------------------------------------------

T&L-->              Air-->
No Bib Name              Gp  Rep  J.1  J.2  J.3  T&L J.4 J.5 Jumps  DofD  Airs  Judge    Time   Pts   Run   Event

=== === ================= ==  === ==== ==== ==== ==== === === ===== ===== =====  ===== ======= ===== ===== =======

1 168 SCHWINGHAMMER,Ava F18 Sas  5.8  5.5  3.8 15.1 4.0 3.4     3 0.780  4.06  19.16   26.28 17.89 37.05        
2.0 2.0    TS 0.590

9.0  9.0  9.0 27.0 4.0 4.0     3 0.780  5.48  32.48   26.48 17.66 50.14   50.14
4.0 4.0    TS 0.590

2 179 BEUERLEIN,Mary    F14 Cen  8.1  8.1  8.1 24.3 3.3 3.2     3 0.780  6.49  30.79   27.24 16.79 47.58        
5.2 4.6    bp 0.810

7.1  7.2  7.0 21.3 3.2 3.0     3 0.780  5.97  27.27   26.38 17.77 45.04   47.58
4.0 4.8    bp 0.810

3 210 FARCAU,Francesca  F16 Oth  3.4  3.3  2.6  9.3 6.5 6.3    bT 0.780  7.72  17.02   27.60 16.37 33.39        
5.7 5.7     S 0.480

0.5  0.8  0.8  2.1 4.0 4.0    bT 0.780  6.06   8.16   28.03 15.88 24.04   33.39
3.0 3.4    bG 0.920

4 133 HEAVIN,Aubrey     F14 Cen  1.7  1.6  1.8  5.1 3.2 3.2     3 0.780  5.49  10.59   31.92 11.42 22.01        
3.8 3.9    bT 0.780

4.6  4.5  4.6 13.7 4.0 4.0     3 0.780  6.82  20.52   31.98 11.35 31.87   31.87
5.0 4.5    bT 0.780

5 250 EYERS,Hilary      F14 Oth  4.9  4.8  3.7 13.4 2.4 2.4     3 0.780  3.87  17.27   29.29 14.44 31.71        
2.0 4.8    TS 0.590

4.0  4.2  4.0 12.2 3.0 2.5     3 0.780  4.17  16.37   29.73 13.93 30.30   31.71
3.5 3.4    TS 0.590

6 277 PAXTON,Billie     F14 Oth  4.5  4.4  4.0 12.9 4.6 3.0     3 0.780  5.08  17.98   30.27 13.31 31.29        
4.0 3.2    TS 0.590

2.5  3.6  3.0  9.1 2.3 2.1     3 0.780  4.51  13.61   30.07 13.54 27.15   31.29
4.5 5.0    TS 0.590

7 180 LAIDLAW,Aida      F18 Pro  4.1  4.0  4.3 12.4 1.6 3.0    TS 0.590  2.50  14.90   33.58  9.52 24.42        
2.3 2.5     S 0.480

3.1  3.3  3.0  9.4 3.0 4.0    TS 0.590  2.25  11.65   32.60 10.64 22.29   24.42
.3  .5     S 0.480

8 154 MCNALLY,Lydia     F14 Oth  0.9  1.5  2.2  4.6 4.0 4.2     3 0.780  5.39   9.99   30.67 12.86 22.85        
4.6 4.6     S 0.480

0.7  0.8  0.2  1.7 3.0 3.2     3 0.780  2.98   4.68   31.26 12.18 16.86   22.85
.8 1.6     S 0.480

9 226 SHARPE,Sophie     F16 Oth  0.1  1.4  1.0  2.5 1.8 2.7     3 0.780  3.33   5.83   30.03 13.59 19.42        
3.2 3.4     S 0.480

0.1  0.1  0.1  0.3 3.2 3.2     3 0.780  4.84   5.14   29.94 13.69 18.83   19.42
4.5 5.3     S 0.480

10 262 MCKINNON,Kailee   F16 Pro  1.7  1.2  1.4  4.3 5.0 4.3     S 0.480  3.02   7.32   32.36 10.92 18.24        
1.5 1.2    TS 0.590

2.1  2.2  2.0  6.3 3.6 3.0     S 0.480  2.06   8.36   32.74 10.48 18.84   18.84
1.0 1.0     T 0.480

11 234 NISSEN,Sierra     F16 Pro                 dnf                       dnf         (none)         dnf        
                                                                         

1.0  1.6  1.2  3.8 4.6 3.8    bT 0.780  6.69  10.49   34.75  8.18 18.67   18.67
3.6 3.4   7op 0.980

12 127 WILSON,Maya       F14 Cen  0.1  0.1  0.1  0.3 4.2 5.3     S 0.480  3.49   3.79   34.93  7.97 11.76        
2.0 2.8     K 0.510
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Moguls                   Event                     Date: Jan 30, 2026 (Fri)
Female                   (By  Score)               Time: 2:52 pm
Canyon Ski Resort        Mogulfest Provincial                          

                                  T&L-->              Air-->
 No Bib Name              Gp  Rep  J.1  J.2  J.3  T&L J.4 J.5 Jumps  DofD  Airs  Judge    Time   Pts   Run   Event
=== === ================= ==  === ==== ==== ==== ==== === === ===== ===== =====  ===== ======= ===== ===== =======

1.0  2.4  2.4  5.8 3.6 3.4     S 0.480  2.89   8.69   33.23  9.92 18.61   18.61
2.0 2.8     K 0.510

13 188 SHACKLETON,Sarah  F16 Sou  1.1  1.4  1.2  3.7 1.6 1.6     T 0.480  2.66   6.36   31.63 11.76 18.12        
2.2 2.7     3 0.780

0.6  0.5  0.3  1.4 1.2 1.2    TS 0.590  2.60   4.00   30.47 13.08 17.08   18.12
2.3 2.6     3 0.780

14 288 ENSKAT,Julia      F14 Edm  0.1  0.1  0.1  0.3 2.5 2.1     3 0.780  5.60   5.90   32.79 10.43 16.33        
4.0 4.3    bG 0.920

0.1  0.1  0.1  0.3 1.6 1.6     S 0.480  4.16   4.46   40.75  1.31  5.77   16.33
4.0 4.4    bp 0.810

15 222 MARTEL,Charlotte  F14 Cen  0.8  1.0  2.0  3.8 1.0 1.6     S 0.480  1.11   4.91   33.30  9.84 14.75        
.5 1.2    TS 0.590

0.1  0.1  0.1  0.3 1.0 1.0     S 0.480  0.69   0.99   35.97  6.78  7.77   14.75
.5  .4     T 0.480

16 232 GURNEY,Allyson    F16 Sas  0.1  0.1  0.1  0.3 2.0 1.3     3 0.780  2.79   3.09   40.77  1.28  4.37        
3.5 2.8     S 0.480

0.1  0.1  0.1  0.3 2.0 3.0     3 0.780  2.92   3.22   34.51  8.46 11.68   11.68
2.0 1.3    TS 0.590

17 278 LUNN,Carys        F18 Cen  0.1  0.1  0.1  0.3 2.3 3.4     S 0.480  2.42   2.72   37.33  5.23  7.95        
1.8 1.8    TS 0.590

0.1  0.1  0.1  0.3 2.5 2.6     S 0.480  1.63   1.93   36.26  6.45  8.38    8.38
.6  .8    TS 0.590

18 264 SATHER,Hazel      F14 Sas  0.1  0.1  0.1  0.3  .8  .7     S 0.480  0.35   0.65   45.21        0.65        
.0  .0            

0.1  0.1  0.1  0.3 2.3 2.7     K 0.510  1.48   1.78   43.56        1.78    1.78
.4  .5     S 0.480

Male   = 22.19, Female = 27.93

Winfree 2026.02, Canada Rules, Rand=562 @ 4:58p(26-1-29), M
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